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COLORADO TRUSTEE EMAIL ADDRESSES TO SUBMIT DEBTORS’ TAX RETURN 
 

Please specify "Tax Returns" and Case Number/Debtor Name in the Subject line. 
 
Robertson H. Cohen 
Email: trusteecohen@cohenlawyers.com 
 
Tom H. Connolly 
Email: Christy@connollytrustee.com 
 
Daniel A. Hepner 
Email: d.hepner@dah-law.com 
 
Jeffrey L. Hill 
E-mail: jhillreception@gmail.com 
 
Jeanne Yendrek Jagow 
Email: trustee@jagowlaw.us 
 
Dennis W. King 
E-mail: kingdj7@aol.com 
 
Kevin P. Kubie 
E-mail: 341docs@kubielaw.com 
 
David E. Lewis 
Email: tax@davidlewispc.com 
 
 
 

Joli A. Lofstedt 
Email: Carol@jaltrustee.com  
 
Lynn T. Martinez 
Email: lmartinez@trustee.comcastbiz.net  
 
M. Stephen Peters 
Email: peters@msplaw.org 
 
Simon E. Rodriguez 
E-mail: Lawyercolo@aol.com 
 
Harvey Sender 
Email: spierce@sendertrustee.com 
 
John C. Smiley 
Email: spierce@smileytrustee.com 
 
David V. Wadsworth, II 
Email: dwadsworth@wgwc-law.com 
 
Jared C. Walters 
Email: jcwalters7@gmail.com 
 
Jeffrey A. Weinman 
Email: jweinmantrustee@outlook.com
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